 ENC-300-DVI
ENC-300-DVI-1306 Rev. 1.0.8.
H.264 MPEG-4 AVC HD/SD ENCODER BLADE AND PORTABLE DEVICE
The ENC-300 encoder is designed for IPTV and live streaming. It is ideal where single computer based DVI
signals are distributed or published on a network or the internet. The ENC-300-DVI mainly targets medical,
military, control room and training applications where high resolution DVI signals from medical instruments
and cameras, radar devices, digital signage player, or any kind of PC desktop views - need to be shared,
published and distributed and recorded.

Power:   5Vdc ± 5% / 8W per blade
Limited Warranty:  1 year standard limited warranty. Warranty extensions for up to 5 years available
ORDER INFORMATION:
ENC-300-DVI  MPEG-4 AVC H.264 DVI encoder blade with DVI input (with embedded audio)
ENC-300-DVI-PORTABLE MPEG-4 AVC H.264 DVI portable encoder device with DVI input (with embedded audio)
300-UPG-FEC  Upgrade option for ENC-/DEC-300-Series for forward error correction
300-UPG-KLV  Upgrade option for ENC-/DEC-300-Series for KLV metadata insertion
300-UPG-RTMP  Upgrade option for ENC-300-Series RTMP Flash streaming and RTP/RTSP
FR-610    1RU Rack mount chassis for max. 6 blades
FR-610-DPS  1RU Rack mount chassis for max. 6 blades with redundant power supply
FR-2000-24  4RU Rack mount chassis for up to 21 blades (depends on blade combination) with redundant power supply
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS: